supplemental product catalog
800.822.8527  |  Step1Dezigns.com
Whether you are interested in
lighting artwork, a display board,
shelving, or a pop-display in your
store, arm lighting is a brilliant
choice. To suit your specific needs,
arm lights come in flexible, fixed,

▪ Each roll includes one hard-wired power
feed attached
▪ Available in 3k Warm White, 6k Cool White,
Red, Blue, green and Amber
▪ Dimensions: 5/16” W. x 1/16” H.
▪ Output: 1.9 Watts per foot/12VDC
▪ 18 x 3528 diodes per foot
▪ Cuttable every 2”
▪ Adhesive back for installation
▪ sold in 16 foot rolls
▪ Each roll includes one hard-wired power
feed attached
▪ Available in 3k Warm White, 6k Cool White,
Red, Blue, green and Amber
▪ Dimensions: 5/16” W. x  1/16” H.
STVO12HO | High Output 12V L.E.D. Flex Tape STVO12 | standard 12V L.E.D. Flex Tape
▪ Output: 3.9 watts per foot / 12VDC
▪ 12” segment
▪ 18 diodes per foot
▪ separates every 12” via pre-installed

▪ Dimensions: 7.1” x 4.7”
LEDPAR38HXO30 | 30W Hi-Power PAR38 LEDPAR38HXO50 | 50W Hi-Power PAR38
B u L B S
41sTEP1DEzIgns.COm  |  800.822.8527
In this section, you can find all types
of LED drivers. Constant voltage (12
volt and 24 volt), constant current
(350mA and 700mA), as well as
indoor and outdoor electronic and
magnetic transformers. All power
supplies are UL listed.
L.E.D. DRIVERS
42 sTep1dezigns.cOm
CONSTANT VOLTAGE |  24V DC
43sTEP1DEzIgns.COm  |  800.822.8527
STDC20W24 | 20W 24VDC L.E.D. DriverSTDC10W24 | 10W 24VDC L.E.D. Driver
STVOFL100D | 100W 24VDC Pre-Wired L.E.D. DriverSTVOFL63D | 60W 24VDC Pre-Wired L.E.D. Driver
STDC10024D | 100W 24VDC Dimmable L.E.D. DriverSTDC4024D | 40W 24VDC Dimmable L.E.D. Driver
S90011/24 | 100W 24VDC Class 2 Constant Voltage DriverSTDC10W24D | 150W 24VDC L.E.D. Driver
▪ Input: 100-240V
▪ Output: 20 Watts/24VDC
▪ Hardwire

▪ Dimensions: 5-1/2” W
x 2-1/8” D x 2” H
▪ Input: 110V - 277V
▪ Dims 100%-0%
▪ Output: 100 Watts/24VDC
▪ Dimensions: 8-3/8” W
x 2-3/4” D x 1-11/16” H
▪ Input: 120V
▪ Dims 100%-0%
▪ Output: 150 Watts/24VDC
▪ Hardwire
▪ Dimensions: 3-5/16” W x
1-1/2” D x 3/4” H
44 sTEP1DEzIgns.COm  |  800.822.8527
CONSTANT VOLTAGE |  24V DC
STVOFL320D | 320W Three Channel 24VDC L.E.D. DriverSTVOFL150D | 150W Two Channel 24VDC L.E.D. Driver
STDC1240 | 40W 12VDC L.E.D. DriverSTDC1220 | 20W 12VDC L.E.D. Driver
STVOFL60E | 60W 12VDC Pre-Wired L.E.D. DriverSTDC1260 | 60W 12VDC Hardwire L.E.D. Driver
▪ Input: 100-240V
▪ Output: 3 x 100Watts/24VDC
▪ Hardwire
▪ Dimensions: 8-1/2” W x 4-1/2” D

x 1-1/2” H
▪ Input: 100-240V
▪ Output: 60 Watts/12V/5A DC
▪ Pre-Wired
▪ Dimensions: 4-5/8” W x 2” D
x 1-1/4” H
▪ Input: 100-277V
▪ Output: 60 Watts/12V/5A DC
▪ Hardwire
▪ Dimensions: 4-5/8” W x 2” D
x 1-1/4” H
CONSTANT VOLTAGE |  12V DC
CONSTANT VOLTAGE |  12V DC
45sTEP1DEzIgns.COm  |  800.822.8527
STDC4012D | 40W 12VDC Dimmable L.E.D. DriverSTVOFL100E | 100W 12VDC Pre-Wired L.E.D. Driver
STDC10012D | 100W 12VDC Dimmable L.E.D. Driver
S90011/12 | 100W 12VDC Class 2 Constant Voltage Driver
STDC15012D | 150W 12VDC Dimmable L.E.D. Driver
STVOFL150 | 150W Two Channel 12VDC L.E.D. Driver STVOFL320 | 320W Three Channel 12VDC L.E.D. Driver
▪ Input: 120V
▪ Dims 100%-0%
▪ Output: 40 Watts/12VDC
▪ Hardwire

▪ Dimensions: 9-3/4” W x 3” D
x 3” H
▪ Input: 115-230V
▪ Output: 2x75Watts/12VDC
▪ Hardwire
▪ Dimensions: 6” W x 4-1/4” D
x 2” H
▪ Input: 100-240V
▪ Output: 3x100Watts/12VDC
▪ Hardwire
▪ Dimensions: 8-1/2” W
x 4-1/2” D x 2” H
46 sTEP1DEzIgns.COm  |  800.822.8527
CONSTANT CuRRENT |  350mA
STDC/8A | 8W 350mA Constant Current L.E.D. DriverSTDC/3A | 3W 350mA Constant Current L.E.D. Driver
STDC/18A | 18W 350mA Constant Current L.E.D. Driver
STDC/18DIM | 18W Dimmable 350mA Constant Current L.E.D. Driver
STDC/12A | 12W 350mA Constant Current L.E.D. Driver
▪ Input: 100-240V
▪ Output: 8 Watts/3-24VDC
▪ Accepts plug from fixture
▪ Dimensnions: 3-3/8”W x 1-1/2”D

x 1-3/16” H
▪ Input: 120V
▪ Output: 18 Watts/5.6-42VDC
▪ Hardwire/Dimmable
▪ Dimensions: 7-1/8” W x 1-3/4” D
x 1-1/8” H
▪ Input: 100-240V
▪ Output: 12 Watts/13-36VDC
▪ Hardwire & Accepts plug from
fixture
▪ Dimensions: 6” W x 1-1/2” D
x 1-3/16” H
CONSTANT CuRRENT |  700mA
47sTEP1DEzIgns.COm  |  800.822.8527
STDC/6B | 6W 700mA Constant Current L.E.D. DriverSTDC/4B | 4W 700mA Constant Current L.E.D. Driver
STDC/18B | 18W Dimmable 700mA Constant Current L.E.D. Driver
STDC/18BDIM | 18W Dimmable 700mA Constant Current L.E.D. Driver
STDC/9B | 9W 700mA Constant Current L.E.D. Driver
▪ Input: 100-240V
▪ Output: 6 Watts/4-10VDC
▪ Accepts plug from fixture